Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123221BS125MAO1  27,00VENTS AXIAL WINDOW FAN 125 MAO1
Axial window fans for exhaust ventilation
Maximum airflow: 185 m3/h
Sound pressure level LpA at 3 m: 35 dB(A)
Motor type: AC
Casing material: Plastic
2123221BS150MAO1  35,00VENTS AXIAL WINDOW FAN 150 MAO1
Axial window fans for exhaust ventilation
Maximum airflow: 295 m3/h
Sound pressure level LpA at 3 m: 41 dB(A)
Motor type: AC
Casing material: Plastic
2123221VVR180  68,00VENTS AXIAL WINDOW FAN VVR180
Axial window fan with automatic louver shutters and
reversing motor for exhaust and supply ventilation
Voltage: 220-240V
Power consumption: 25W
Air capacity: 212 (exhaust)-176 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 1400
2123222AXQ2002E  116,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 200 2E
Axial wall fan
Voltage:230V
Maximum air flow: 800m3/hr
Sound pressure level at 3 m: 38dBA
Casing material: Polymer-coated steel
RPM: 1380-1730 min-1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 3
Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123222AXQ2504E  127,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 250 4E
Axial wall fan
Voltage:230V
Maximum air flow: 800m3/hr
Sound pressure level at 3 m: 38dBA
Casing material: Polymer-coated steel
RPM: 1380-1730 min-1
2123222AXQ3004E  145,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 300 4E
Axial wall fan
Voltage: 230V
Maximum air flow: 1340 m3/hr
Sound pressure level at 3 m: 44 dBA
Casing material: Polymer-coated steel
RPM: 1350-1405 min-1
2123222AXQ3504E  170,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 350 4E
Axial wall fan
Voltage: 230V
Maximum air flow: 2500 m3/hr
Sound pressure level at 3 m: 46 dBA
Casing material: Polymer-coated steel
RPM: 1380-1700min-1
2123222AXQ4004E  205,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 400 4E
Axial wall fan
Voltage:230V
Maximum air flow: 3580 m3/hr
Sound pressure level at 3 m: 53 dBA
Casing material: Polymer-coated steel
RPM: 1380-1655 min-1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 3
Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123222AXQ5004E  275,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 500 4E
Axial wall fan
Voltage: 230V
Maximum air flow: 7060 m3/hr
Sound pressure level at 3 m: 58 dBA
Casing material: Polymer-coated steel
RPM: 1300-1630 min-1
2123522WI156A  146,00DYNAIR WINDOW 15/6 A FAN - VITRO
Window Axial Fan -  Suitable for wall, double window and
double glazed window installation
Airflow: 300 m3/h
Power consumption: 40 W
Pressure: 74 Pa
Noise Level: 48dB(A)
Dimension: 195 mm (Length) Χ 195 mm (Width) Χ 126 mm
(Depth), D184/188 mm
Weight: 1.7 kg
2123522WI3112AR  245,00DYNAIR WINDOW 31/12A REV FAN - VITRO
WINDOW AXIAL FAN
Model: VITRO 12/300
800-1400 m3/h - 83Pa
Power: 84W
Noise: 59dBA
IPX4 on external part only
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 3 of 3